
EXECS BUYERS GUIDE           ​ ​          INTERESTED IN MEMBERSHIP?  
CALL (562) 663-6416 FOR DETAILS 

 
 
EXECUTIVES ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH 562-663-6416 
6285 E. Spring St. #467, LB 90808 www.longbeachexecs.com 
Executive Director, Steven Caudillo, longbeachexecs@gmail.com​
 
ADVERTISING AGENCY 562-597-9000, Fax 562-597-9410 
Beeler & Associates - 1984 Jay Beeler, jay@beeler.co  
5199 E. PCH #608, LB 90804​ ​ ​   
www.beeler.co ​
 
ATTORNEY - Estate Planning 562-923-0971 
TLD Law - 2014 Jennifer Sawday*, jsawday@tldlaw.com  
3900 Kilroy Airport Way, #240, LB 90806 Brian Ramsey, bramsey@tldlaw.com 
www.tldlaw.com  
 
ATTORNEY – Business Law 626-825-2263 
Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud, & Romo - 2022  
Keo Keopong, keo.keopong@aalrr.com  
12800 Center Ct. Dr. S, Cerritos 90703 
www.aalrr.com 
 
AUTO - Auto Body Repair 562-712-3630 
Mikes Auto Collision - 2018 Miguel Garcia, mg3@mikesautoco.com  
11005 Garfield Pl., South Gate, 90280  
www.mikesautoco.com  
 
AUTO - Brakes 562-432-0901, Fax 562-432-0902 
C.H. Topping & Co. - 2003 Vinny Bunting, vbuntging@noveltherm.com  
520 W. Esther St., LB 90813 Vince Bunting, chtop@earthlink.net  
www.chtopping.com 
 
BANK 562-719-9238, Fax 562-344-2077, Cell 562-221-2553 
Farmers & Merchants Bank - 1995 Dave Sakamoto, dave.sakamoto@fmb.com  
4827 E. 2nd Street, LB 90803  
www.fmb.com  
 
 
 
 

BUSINESS PROMOTION 562-612-4600 
Fresh Prints & Design - 2021 Melvin Ferrer, orders@freshprintsdesign.com 
3923 Long Beach Blvd., LB 90807  
www.freshprintsdesign.com 
 
CARPET CLEANING 562-596-8219,  
Mystic Steam - 2022 Dave Marquez, mysticsteamcarpets@gmail.com 
1832 Palo Verde ave, LB 90815  
www.mysticsteamcarpetcleaning.com  
 
CATERING 562-492-9555, Direct 323-791-3359 
TGIS Catering Services, Inc. - 1994 George Marinos, sales@tgiscatering.com  
3247 E. Airport Way, LB 90806 Jeremy Smith, jsmith@tgiscatering.com  
www.tgiscatering.com 
 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 562-422-8600, Fax 562-422-8333 
Sawin & Kotani, CPA’s - 2002 Craig Kotani*, craig@s-kcpas.com  
4401 Atlantic Ave., #103, LB 90807 Eric Bloomer, eric@s-kcpas.com 
www.longbeachcpas.com 
 
CLOTHING - WOMEN’S 562-997-8786 
Lucy’s Boudoir - 2022 Crystal Rogers, lucysboudoir@gmail.com 
3925 Long Beach Blvd., LB 90807  
www.lucysboudoir.com 
 
CONSTRUCTION - GENERAL 714-868-1475 
Caballero A1 Construction - 2023 Ricardo Caballero, 
caballeroa1constr@gmail.com 
 
DENTISTRY - GENERAL 562-439-0754 
Dodd’s Dental - 2022 Emily Dodds, dr.edodds@gmail.com 
5580S. 2nd St., Suite 202, LB 90803 Dustin Dodds, dr.ddodds@gmail.com  
www.longbeachfamilydentistry.com 
 
EVENT SERVICES 562-426-0555, Cell 562-882-6856 
Choura Events at The Grand - 1976 Jim Choura*, jchoura@grandfandb.com  
4101 E. Willow St., LB 90815  
www.choura.us 
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FINANCIAL ADVISOR 562-961-3434, Cell 562-537-9517 
Edward Jones - 2018 Michael Shafer, michael.shafer@edwardjones.com  
5150 E. PCH, #330, LB 90804  
www.edwardjones.com  
 
FLORIST 562-981-9499, Fax 562-981-0587 
Allen’s Flower Market - 2002 Harry Goldman, harry@allensflowermarket.com  
600 E. Willow St., LB 90806  
www.allensflowermarket.com  
 
HARDWARE STORE 562-438-8983 
Ace Hardware - 2021 Tom Barnes, longbeachace1@aol.com  
746 E. 4th St., LB 90802  
www.www.acehardware.com/store-details/09371  
 
HEATING & AIR 562-201-3014, Cell 562-685-1884 
Thomson Air Conditioning - 2018 Josh Thomson, josh@thomsonac.com  
21205 Juan Ave, Hawaiian Gardens 90716 Tim Johnson, tim@thomsonac.com  
www.thomsonac.com 
 
HOME/COMMERCIAL ENTERTAINMENT INSTALLATION 562-426-5538 
Digital Installers, Inc. - 2013 Rusty Deeble, Rusty@digitalinstallers.com  
1530 E. Wardlow Rd., LB 90807  
www.digitalinstallers.com 
 
HOME LOANS 562-340-9453 
United American Mortgage - 2018 Jack Skovgard, jack@uamco.com  
3780 Kilroy Airport Way #200, Long Beach 90806 
 www.jackskovgard.com  
 
HOSPICE 562-531-3031 
Pathways Volunteer Hospice - 2018 Cindy Skovgard, cindy@pathwayshospice.org  
4645 Woodruff Ave, Lakewood 90713  
www.pathwayshospice.org  
 
INSURANCE - General 562-498-8661, Fax 562-985-0429 
Kelly Williams Insurance - 2006 Kelly C. Williams*, kelly@kellywilliamsins.com 
4400 E. PCH, LB 90804  
www.kellywilliamsins.com 

 
I.T. 562-283-6300, Cell 702-479-1040 
Stimulus Technologies - 2018 Nathan Whittacre, nathan@stimulustech.com  
111 W. Ocean Blvd, LB 90802  
www.stimulustech.com  
MAGAZINE - BIXBY KNOLLS 562-754-2500, Cell 562-754-2500 
Bixby Neighbors - 2017 Mary Loos, maryzerafa@gmail.com  
767 Junipero Ave., LB 90804  
www.bestversionmedia.com 
 
OFFICE MACHINES - Sales & Service 562-989-5429, Fax 562-989-5430 
California Business Systems - 1997 Jeff Parry*, jeffparry99@gmail.com  
1601 W. 190th Street, Gardena 90248  
www.copierfaxrepair.com 
 
ORTHODONTICS 562-283-6590, Cell 610-762-0997 
HD Orthodontics - 2016 Heather Desh, DMD, info@hdorthodontics.com  
4714 E. Los Coyotes Diagonal, LB 90815  
www.hdorthodontics.com 
  
PAINTING - CONTRACTOR 562-362-6038 
Hendrix Painting - 2022 David Hendrix, hendrixpainting87@gmail.com 
6937 E. Los Santos Dr., LB 90815  
www.hendrixpainting.com 
 
PAYROLL SERVICE 562-595-0066, Fax 562-595-0088, Cell 310-749-6600 
Primary Payroll Services - 2011 Earl Valinsky, earl.valinsky@primarypayroll.com  
1400 E. 29th St., Signal Hill 90755 S 
www.primarypayroll.com  
 
PLUMBING - New & Remodel 562-427-2555, Fax 562-218-1283 
J&D Contractors, Inc. - 1990 Diana Bloch, diana@jdplumb.com  
1806 Gaviota St., LB 90806 info@jdplumb.com  
www.jdplumb.com 
 
REAL ESTATE - Escrow 562-584-8000 
Chartwell Escrow - 2022 Candace Griffith, cgriffith@chartwellescrow.com  
3010 Old Ranch Pkwy. Suite 240, Seal Beach 90740  
www.chartwellescrow.com  
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REAL ESTATE - Property Management 562-439-2147, Fax 562-439-8339 
Pabst, Kinney & Associates, Inc - 2009 Kolby Pabst, kolby@pabstkinney.com  
248 Redondo Ave., LB 90803  
www.pabstkinney.com  
 
REAL ESTATE - Residential 562-243-5948 
Team Fasnacht - 2021 Alan Fasnacht, team.fasnacht@gmail.com  
4139 California Ave., LB 90807 Michael Fasnacht  
www.tfregroup.com 
 
REAL ESTATE - Reverse Mortgage 562-547-4311 
New American Funding - 2016 Tom DiLeo, tom.dileo@nafinc 
6621 E. PCH, #215, Long Beach 90803 
www.newamericanfunding.com/mortgage-loans/tomdileo  
 
ROOFER 562-809-8900, Cell 562-243-3331 
Safeway Roofing - 2015 Bob Cerrulo, safewayroofing@gmail.com 
6255 Pacific Pointe Dr., Huntington Beach 92648  
 
SEO 310-704-4630 
Pinpoint Local of LB - 2022 Bruce Scott, bruce,scott@pinpointlocal.com  
4335 California ave, LB 90807 
www.pinpointlocaloflb.com 
 
STORAGE 562-426-5555, Fax 562-426-0728, Cell 562-761-5555 
Don Temple Storage - 2014 Melanie Eichmann, melanie.lbustore@gmail.com  
3750 E. Spring St., LB 90806  
www.dontemplestorage.com  
 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 562-663-2019, Cell 562-965-6768 
Transcom Telecommunications, Inc. - 1989 John Berg, johnb@transcomla.com  
1390 E. Burnett St., #C, Signal Hill 90755  
www.transcomla.com  
 
AFFILIATE MEMBERS: 
Please contact the Executive Director regarding Affiliate’s. 
Silk Tricky – Lynn Lund 
 

Honorary Members: 
Please contact Executive Director for contact information for Honorary 
Tony Canfora 
Jim Nesmith 
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